Item #:                             Qty #:
Model #:
Project #:
STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL COUNTERTOPS
with OPTIONAL SINK
C Commercial Home Products Collection
CALL TOLL FREE: 866-799-0106  •  TOLL FREE FAX: 866-799-0249  •  email: info@advancetabcohome.com

5” BACKSPLASH     VCTF Series
(Shown with optional cut-out)
HOW TO ORDER
FIRST: Select a Countertop Size.
SECOND: Select a Countertop Style: FLAT TOP, 5” BACKSPLASH or 10” BACKSPLASH
THIRD: Decide which optional features make your Countertop complete:
Integrally Welded Sinks • Duplex Outlets • Side Splashes • Cut-Outs
HAT CHANNEL CONSTRUCTION (HAT CHANNELS ARE 1” IN HEIGHT)
ANGLE MOUNTING BRACKETS PROVIDED FOR COUNTERTOP INSTALLATION
* “L” Shape Countertop Configurations Are Not Available with a Countertop Edge. Countertop Edge Comes Standard.
MIRROR HI-LITE FINISH SUPPLIED ON ALL COUNTERTOPS
158"
1
2
"
3
16
"
3
16
" 2" 112"
1
2
"
BULLNOSE EDGE (TA-100RE) COUNTERTOP EDGE* SQUARE EDGE (TA-22RE)
158"
1
2
"
3
16
"
3
16
" 2" 112"
1
2
"
BULLNOSE EDGE (TA-100RE) COUNTERTOP EDGE* SQUARE EDGE (TA-22RE)
158"
1
2
"
3
16
"
3
16
" 2" 112"
1
2
"
BULLNOSE EDGE (TA-100RE) COUNTERTOP EDGE* SQUARE EDGE (TA-22RE)
1/8” Radius on all Top Front Edges
For special sizes, consult factory.